
 

 

 

 

 
                                 Campbell Co. Middle School 

                     

2017-2018 BOYS GOLD 6th, 7th, and 8th Grade 

 
         All Dates and Times Are Subject To Change 

 

                       

 

 
  

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 

Friday 11/10/17 Camel Classic CCHS/CCMS TBA 

Saturday  11/11/17 Camel Classic CCHS/CCMS                          TBA 

Tuesday 11/21/17 Newport Newport 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Monday 11/27/17 Ludlow CCMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Monday 12/4/17 Bellevue CCMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Thursday 12/7/17 Sharp Sharp 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Monday 12/11/17 Bracken Co. CCMS 5:30, 6:30, 7:30 

Wednesday 12/13/17 Dayton CCMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Monday 12/18/17 Dayton CCMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Wednesday 1/3/18 Jones CCMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Saturday 1/6/18 Silver Grove Silver Grove 10:00-7th grade only 

Monday 1/8/18 Sharp CCMS  5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Wednesday 1/10/18 Tichenor CCMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Saturday 1/13/18 Beechwood Beechwood 9:00, 10:00, 11:00 

Wednesday 1/17/18 Bracken Co. Bracken Co. 5:30, 6:30, 7:30 

Thursday 1/18/18 Bellevue Bellevue 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Monday  1/22/18 Silver Grove CCMS 6:00-7th grade only 

Tuesday 1/23/18 Calvary Calvary 5:00,6:00- 6th/8th only 

Mon.–Thurs.   1/29/18–2/1/18 Post Season Tournament TBA TBA 

Saturday 2/3/18 NKMSAA Championship  Bracken Co. High TBA  


